504800304 03/01/2018

EPAS ID: PAT4847036

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:NEW ASSIGNMENTNATURE OF CONVEYANCE:ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BO ZHANG	02/26/2018
PINPIN ZHU	02/26/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHANGHAI XIAOI ROBOT TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Street Address:	7/F, NO. 398, LANE 1555, JINSHAJIANG WEST ROAD
Internal Address:	JIADING DISTRICT
City:	SHANGHAI
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	201803

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15909402

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)724-7395

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 312-724-8874

Email: zflener@fleneriplaw.com
Correspondent Name: FLENER IP LAW, LLC

Address Line 1: 77 WEST WASHINGTON STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 800

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60602

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: CU-100311

NAME OF SUBMITTER: ZAREEFA B. FLENER

SIGNATURE: /zareefabflener/

DATE SIGNED: 03/01/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=17-1805US-Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 504800304 REEL: 045079 FRAME: 0706

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

Whereas I, an undersigned inventor, have invented certain new and useful improvements as set forth in the patent application entitled:

VIDEO TRACKING METHOD AND DEVICE, AND OBJECT RECOGNITION METHOD AND DEVICE

(Docket No. 17-1805US). (ch	eck one)	
☐ which bears U.S. ap		n on even date herewith. (Accompanying) Not accompanying) anying)
For good and valua acknowledged, I, an undersig		nt and sufficiency of which is hereby
People's Republic of China ha West Road, Jiading District interest in any and all improve	iving a principal place of busin Shanghai 201803, China (" ements and inventions disclose	echnology Co., Ltd. a corporation in the ess at 7/F. No. 398, Lane 1555, Jinshajiang ASSIGNEE"), the entire right, title and din. applications based upon, and patents ty) granted upon, the above-referenced
2) Authorize and request from said application or any of thereof to the ASSIGNEE.	the Commissioner of Patents to livision, continuation, substitu	o issue any and all Letters Patents resulting te, renewal, re-examination or reissue
any acts which are reasonably	necessary in connection with thereof, foreign applications !	rely at the ASSIGNEE's expense, perform the prosecution of said application, as well based thereon, and/or the enforcement of
the ASSIGNEE, its successo	covenants and conditions of the rs, assigns and other legal reproved to research to the contractive	nis assignment shall inure to the benefit or resentative, and shall be binding upon the s and assigns.
5) Warrant and represent or understanding that conflic		ill not enter into any assignment, contract
6) Authorize and request with recordal of this assignm		ove the application No. in order to assist
Signed on the date inc	licated beside my signature.	
Inventor Signature:	Bo ZHANG	Pinpin ZhU Pinpin ZHU
	Bo ZHANG	Pinpin ZHU
Date: 02/26/2018		

17-1805US

PATENT REEL: 045079 FRAME: 0707